Power Semiconductors, Smart Power Bridges
Smart Power Bridges
BridgesBridges
s DC Motor Drivers
s Stepper Motor Drivers
s TRILITHIC
Power Semiconductors, Smart Power Bridges
Power Motor Bridges         Principle

6 * Low-Side
Hex Half Bridge Driver= = TLE5208-6G
Power Semiconductors, Smart Power Bridges
Overview Power Bridges
P
er
fo
rm
an
ce
TLE 5303/4   TLE 5205/6/7TLE 5303/4   TLE 5205/6/7TLE 5303/4   TLE 5205/6/7
fully short circuit protected
status flag
open load detection
break high and low
TLE 4207TLE 4207TLE 4207
fully short circuit protected
error flag
1       2             3      4             5   ...  10   peak current [A]    20
BTS 770                   BTS 771BTS 770                   BTS 771
short circuit protected
to Load/GND
status flag
TCA 2465TCA 2465TCA 2465
fully short circuit protected
Inhibit
TLE 4202TLE 4202TLE 4202
short circuit protected to GND
TLE 4203TLE 4203TLE 4203
fully short circuit protected
TLE 4205TLE 4205
short circuit
protected to GND
Inhibit
TLE 4206TLE 4206
fully short
circuit protected
HIGH
MID